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Women / 5 / younger
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jenna Cole532
Fox Gymnastics

7.750 9.250 9.1509.550 35.700
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Breanna Corral503
NBAA

9.300 8.800 8.8257.875 34.800
1 3 9 2 2 

2 

Kamryn Towns508
NBAA

8.650 8.400 8.5009.200 34.750
2 5 3 5 3 

3 

Zaryana Suhova-Molina529
TopFlight

7.875 9.100 8.2258.500 33.700
3 2 6 7 4 

4 

Victoria Cannaday502
NBAA

7.300 8.275 8.6509.175 33.400
6 6 4 4 5T

5T

Laurel Raymond507
NBAA

7.100 8.775 8.6758.850 33.400
8T 4 5 3 5T

5T

Naomi Hindman530
Fox Gymnastics

7.100 7.750 8.3259.275 32.450
8T 8 2 6 7 

7 

Peyton Oliver506
NBAA

7.575 8.125 8.1508.050 31.900
5 7 7 9 8 

8 

Adrienne Gardner504
NBAA

7.125 6.850 8.1758.000 30.150
7 10 8 8 9 

9 

Roxanne Landau521
Luna Gymnastics

0.000 7.550 6.8257.150 21.525
10 9 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 5 / middle
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amaria Bradley501
NBAA

8.550 9.450 9.0509.325 36.375
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kyra Fetter518
Rohnert Park

8.225 8.200 8.5259.200 34.150
2 4 2 5 2T

2T

Kelley Evart510
Rohnert Park

7.500 8.775 8.8509.025 34.150
9T 2 4 3 2T

2T

Julia McCorquodale513
Rohnert Park

7.600 8.400 8.9508.575 33.525
6 3 7 2 4 

4 

Sara Boyers515
Rohnert Park

7.450 8.025 8.6759.100 33.250
11 5 3 4 5 

5 

Violet DuVal-Johnson517
Rohnert Park

8.200 7.550 7.7508.950 32.450
3 8 5 8 6 

6 

Serena Grimm528
Starz

8.050 7.325 8.3258.325 32.025
4 9 9 6 7 

7 

Katelyn Nelson520
All About Gymnastics

7.550 7.950 7.7008.225 31.425
7 6 10 9 8 

8 

Princess McKey505
NBAA

7.525 7.750 7.4508.425 31.150
8 7 8 11 9 

9 

Emma Kobayashi524
Luna Gymnastics

7.750 6.200 8.2508.850 31.050
5 11 6 7 10 

10 

Christina Cawood516
Rohnert Park

7.500 6.750 7.6757.650 29.575
9T 10 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 5 / older
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alia Shipp531
Fox Gymnastics

8.350 8.300 9.2008.425 34.275
2T 5 5 1 1 

1 

Cristina DeMattos523
Luna Gymnastics

8.300 8.325 9.0508.375 34.050
4 4 6 2 2 

2 

Maggie Phillips522
Luna Gymnastics

7.900 8.625 8.2758.625 33.425
6 1 2 6 3 

3 

Tiegan Carter526
Starz

8.700 8.100 7.8508.525 33.175
1 7 3T 11 4 

4 

Delaney Temple514
Rohnert Park

8.350 8.400 8.0258.150 32.925
2T 3 8 9 5 

5 

Janine Grgurina525
San Rafael Gym

7.950 8.200 8.4007.900 32.450
5 6 9 5 6 

6 

Davee Birch533
All About Gymnastics

7.675 8.050 8.1258.275 32.125
7 8 7 8 7 

7 

Natalie Jones512
Rohnert Park

7.425 8.575 7.9257.475 31.400
11 2 11 10 8 

8 

Olivia Lucchetti527
Starz

7.650 5.850 8.2509.325 31.075
8 10 1 7 9 

9 

Madison Rogers519
All About Gymnastics

7.500 7.125 8.7007.575 30.900
10 9 10 3 10 

10 

Athena Schrijver509
Rohnert Park

7.600 4.700 8.6258.525 29.450
9 11 3T 4 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / All
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karina Ting606
Luna Gymnastics

8.600 6.375 8.1759.475 32.625
2 3 1 1 1 

1 

Lauren Thorpe608
TopFlight

9.025 6.250 8.0758.800 32.150
1 4 2 2 2 

2 

Shae McCuan601
NBAA

7.800 7.150 7.6008.100 30.650
4 1 4 3 3 

3 

Rachel Nykamp603
Rohnert Park

7.550 6.900 6.9508.400 29.800
5 2 3 5 4 

4 

Kaelie Nelson607
Starz

8.200 4.400 7.3507.800 27.750
3 5 5 4 5 

5 
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Women / 5,6 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 NBAA * 107.775 26.500 27.025 27.700 26.550
21 1 1

503 Breanna Corral 9.300 8.800 8.825
508 Kamryn Towns 8.650 9.200
501 Amaria Bradley 8.550 9.450 9.0509.325
507 Laurel Raymond 8.775 8.675
502 Victoria Cannaday 9.175

2 Rohnert Park * 104.325 24.775 25.750 27.325 26.475
34 2 2

514 Delaney Temple 8.350
518 Kyra Fetter 8.225 9.200
517 Violet DuVal-Johnson 8.200
510 Kelley Evart 8.775 8.8509.025
512 Natalie Jones 8.575
513 Julia McCorquodale 8.400 8.950
515 Sara Boyers 8.6759.100

3 Fox Gymnastics * 102.425 23.200 25.300 27.250 26.675
15 3 3

531 Alia Shipp 8.350 8.300 9.2008.425
532 Jenna Cole 7.750 9.250 9.1509.550
530 Naomi Hindman 7.100 7.750 8.3259.275

4 Luna Gymnastics * 101.825 24.800 24.500 26.950 25.575
43 4 4

606 Karina Ting 8.600 9.475
523 Cristina DeMattos 8.300 8.325 9.050
522 Maggie Phillips 7.900 8.625 8.2758.625
521 Roxanne Landau 7.550
524 Emma Kobayashi 8.2508.850

5 Starz * 96.825 24.950 21.275 26.175 24.425
62 6 5

526 Tiegan Carter 8.700 8.100 7.8508.525
607 Kaelie Nelson 8.200
528 Serena Grimm 8.050 7.325 8.3258.325
527 Olivia Lucchetti 5.850 8.2509.325

6 All About Gymnastics * 94.450 22.725 23.125 24.075 24.525
56 5 6

533 Davee Birch 7.675 8.050 8.1258.275
520 Katelyn Nelson 7.550 7.950 7.7008.225
519 Madison Rogers 7.500 7.125 8.7007.575
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Women / 5,6 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 NBAA * 107.775 26.500 27.025 27.700 26.550
21 1 1

503 Breanna Corral 9.300 8.800 8.825
508 Kamryn Towns 8.650 9.200
501 Amaria Bradley 8.550 9.450 9.0509.325
507 Laurel Raymond 8.775 8.675
502 Victoria Cannaday 9.175

2 Rohnert Park * 104.325 24.775 25.750 27.325 26.475
34 2 2

514 Delaney Temple 8.350
518 Kyra Fetter 8.225 9.200
517 Violet DuVal-Johnson 8.200
510 Kelley Evart 8.775 8.8509.025
512 Natalie Jones 8.575
513 Julia McCorquodale 8.400 8.950
515 Sara Boyers 8.6759.100

3 Fox Gymnastics * 102.425 23.200 25.300 27.250 26.675
15 3 3

531 Alia Shipp 8.350 8.300 9.2008.425
532 Jenna Cole 7.750 9.250 9.1509.550
530 Naomi Hindman 7.100 7.750 8.3259.275

4 Luna Gymnastics * 101.825 24.800 24.500 26.950 25.575
43 4 4

606 Karina Ting 8.600 9.475
523 Cristina DeMattos 8.300 8.325 9.050
522 Maggie Phillips 7.900 8.625 8.2758.625
521 Roxanne Landau 7.550
524 Emma Kobayashi 8.2508.850

5 Starz * 96.825 24.950 21.275 26.175 24.425
62 6 5

526 Tiegan Carter 8.700 8.100 7.8508.525
607 Kaelie Nelson 8.200
528 Serena Grimm 8.050 7.325 8.3258.325
527 Olivia Lucchetti 5.850 8.2509.325

6 All About Gymnastics * 94.450 22.725 23.125 24.075 24.525
56 5 6

533 Davee Birch 7.675 8.050 8.1258.275
520 Katelyn Nelson 7.550 7.950 7.7008.225
519 Madison Rogers 7.500 7.125 8.7007.575
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Women / XS / younger
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Talia McMahon1056
Head Over Heels

8.900 9.850 9.2009.375 37.325
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Magdalena Weible1059
Head Over Heels

8.475 8.550 9.3509.125 35.500
2 6 3 1 2 

2 

Samantha Salazar1065
Head Over Heels

8.325 9.300 8.9508.450 35.025
3 2 7 3 3 

3 

Anna Myers1057
Head Over Heels

7.200 9.175 8.6759.175 34.225
6 4 2 4 4 

4 

Natalia Birch1050
NBAA

7.650 8.950 8.6008.875 34.075
5 5 4 5 5 

5 

Andrea Garrido1060
NBAA

7.700 9.225 7.8008.850 33.575
4 3 5 7 6 

6 

Jayda Calderon1064
Redwood Coast

0.000 7.750 8.1008.600 24.450
7 7 6 6 7 

7 
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Women / XS / older
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendall Timmons1058
Head Over Heels

8.600 9.625 8.8509.325 36.400
3 1 2 4 1 

1 

Kendal Reed1054
Head Over Heels

8.625 8.950 9.1009.250 35.925
2 4 3 1T 2 

2 

Marissa Gonzales1061
NBAA

7.925 9.125 9.1009.225 35.375
6 3 4 1T 3 

3 

Alyssa Spiteri1052
Gymnastics Zone

8.575 8.100 9.1009.425 35.200
4 8 1 1T 4 

4 

Samantha Metcalf1051
NBAA

8.250 9.350 8.6758.650 34.925
5 2 5 6 5 

5 

Maggy Osha1053
Head Over Heels

8.800 8.775 8.7758.525 34.875
1 5 7 5 6 

6 

Elizabeth Jennings1063
Redwood Coast

0.000 8.300 8.4508.500 25.250
7T 7 8 7 7 

7 

Alexandra Micheli1062
Redwood Coast

0.000 8.650 7.7258.575 24.950
7T 6 6 8 8 

8 
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Women / 5,6 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 NBAA * 107.775 26.500 27.025 27.700 26.550
21 1 1

503 Breanna Corral 9.300 8.800 8.825
508 Kamryn Towns 8.650 9.200
501 Amaria Bradley 8.550 9.450 9.0509.325
507 Laurel Raymond 8.775 8.675
502 Victoria Cannaday 9.175

2 Rohnert Park * 104.325 24.775 25.750 27.325 26.475
34 2 2

514 Delaney Temple 8.350
518 Kyra Fetter 8.225 9.200
517 Violet DuVal-Johnson 8.200
510 Kelley Evart 8.775 8.8509.025
512 Natalie Jones 8.575
513 Julia McCorquodale 8.400 8.950
515 Sara Boyers 8.6759.100

3 Fox Gymnastics * 102.425 23.200 25.300 27.250 26.675
15 3 3

531 Alia Shipp 8.350 8.300 9.2008.425
532 Jenna Cole 7.750 9.250 9.1509.550
530 Naomi Hindman 7.100 7.750 8.3259.275

4 Luna Gymnastics * 101.825 24.800 24.500 26.950 25.575
43 4 4

606 Karina Ting 8.600 9.475
523 Cristina DeMattos 8.300 8.325 9.050
522 Maggie Phillips 7.900 8.625 8.2758.625
521 Roxanne Landau 7.550
524 Emma Kobayashi 8.2508.850

5 Starz * 96.825 24.950 21.275 26.175 24.425
62 6 5

526 Tiegan Carter 8.700 8.100 7.8508.525
607 Kaelie Nelson 8.200
528 Serena Grimm 8.050 7.325 8.3258.325
527 Olivia Lucchetti 5.850 8.2509.325

6 All About Gymnastics * 94.450 22.725 23.125 24.075 24.525
56 5 6

533 Davee Birch 7.675 8.050 8.1258.275
520 Katelyn Nelson 7.550 7.950 7.7008.225
519 Madison Rogers 7.500 7.125 8.7007.575
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